Cyclone
Outdoor
Projector
Enclosures
20-50K
Cyclone
Outdoor
Projector

CAD drawings and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
Cyclone
Ordering Guide
Model Description Dimensions  (lwh) Weight Projector Type 1 Shipping Dimensions (lwh)/Weight
55.200.L Cyclone 200.L 44x32x16in 112x81x41cm 111lb/50kg
Epson PU-22xx
52x40x26in/132x102x66cm 231lb/105kg
55.200.P Cyclone 200.P 44x22x34in 112x56x86cm 162lb/74kg 52x30x44in/132x76x112cm 282lb/128kg
55.202.L Cyclone 202.L 44x32x16in 112x81x41cm 111lb/50kg
Panasonic PT-RQ25k
52x40x26in/132x102x66cm 231lb/105kg
55.202.P Cyclone 202.P 44x22x34in 112x56x86cm 162lb/74kg 52x30x44in/132x76x112cm 282lb/128kg
55.204.L Cyclone 204.L 44x32x18in 112x61x86cm 125lb/57kg
Christie M4k25
52x40x28in/132x102x71cm 245lb/111kg
55.204.P Cyclone 204.P 44x24x34in 112x61x86in 177lb/80kg 52x32x44in/132x81x112cm 297lb/135kg
55.210.L Cyclone 210.L 51x34x22in 130x86x56cm 177lb/80kg Panasonic PT-RZ12K, PT-
RZ21K, Barco UDM, F90,
G100, DPI Highlite 4K
60x42x35in/152x107x89cm 297lb/135kg
55.210.P Cyclone 210.P 51x25x34in 130x64x86cm 213lb/97kg 60x35x47in/152x89x119cm 333lb/151kg
55.250.L Cyclone 250.L 51x37x24in 130x94x61cm 223lb/101kg
Epson Pro L30000U
60x47x37in/152x119x94cm 363lb/165kg
55.250.P Cyclone 250.P 51x25x41in 130x64x104cm 257lb/117kg 60x35x54in/152x89x137cm 397lb/181kg
55.305.L Cyclone 305.L 51x34x24in 130x86x61cm 193lb/88kg Panasonic PT-RQ35K,
PT-RZ34K, Epson
L20000
60x44x37in/152x112x94cm 345lb/157kg
55.305.P Cyclone 305.P 51x25x36in 130x64x91cm 213lb/97kg 60x35x49in/152x89x124cm 366lb/166kg
55.310.L Cyclone 310.L 59x34x25in 150x86x64cm 247lb/112kg Christie Boxer, Christie
Crimson, Barco UDX,
DPI Insight 4K
68x44x38in/173x112x97cm 387lb/176kg
55.310.P Cyclone 310.P 59x25x36in 150x64x91cm 261lb/119kg 68x35x49in/173x89x124cm 401lb/182kg
55.314.L Cyclone 314.L 58x37x27in 147x94x69cm 285lb/130kg
Christie Griffyn 32k
67x47x40in/170x119x102cm 425lb/193kg
55.314.P Cyclone 314.P 58x25x38in 147x64x97cm 271lb/123kg 67x35x51in/170x89x130cm 411lb/187kg
55.320.L Cyclone 320.L 67x37x25in 170x94x64cm 305lb/139kg Panasonic PT-
RZ31K,RQ32K
76x47x38in/193x119x97cm 455lb/207kg
55.320.P Cyclone 320.P 67x25x40in 170x64x102cm 313lb/142kg 76x35x53in/193x89x135cm 463lb/210kg
55.322.L Cyclone 322.L 58x37x33in 147x94x84cm 348lb/158kg
DPI Titan Laser 37k
66x45x43in/168x114x109cm 498lb/227kg
55.322.P cyclone 322.P 58x25x44in 147x64x112cm 314lb/143kg 66x33x54in/167x84x137cm 464lb/211kg
55.514.L Cyclone 514.L 58x37x33in 147x94x84cm 348lb/158kg
Christie Griffyn 50k
66x45x43in/168x114x109cm 528lb/240kg
55.514.P Cyclone 514.P 58x25x44 147x64x112cm 314lb/143kg 66x33x54in/168x84x137cm 494lb/224kg
55.525.L Cyclone 525.L 67x37x29in 170x94x74cm 363lb/165kg Panasonic PT-RQ50K,
DPI Insight Dual
76x47x42in/193x119x107cm 534lb/243kg
55.525.P Cyclone 525.P 67x30x40in 170x76x102cm 363lb/165kg 76x40x53in/193x102x135cm 556lb/253kg
Available Options
55.UR.xxx Unistrut Rail Kit (Use the 3-digit enclosure
model #, eg 55.UR.200
51.SK Stacking Kit
51.SS.xxxx Swivel Stacking Kit (xxx = Cyclone model #)
55.C2 Cyclovator 2 (requires 55.UR.xxx)
55.AM2 Angle Mount Kit, Cyclone 210-305